  T-OT750 series tester is a comprehensive optical fiber measuring instrument,  to solve the measurement of various parameters of
optical fiber. It mainly USES OTDR function and has other common measuring functions.
Really reflected: ONE MACHINE, TESTING ALL!
Main parameter characteristics
Touch-sensitive and solid physical button work together for perfect user experience
Excellent for short-range measurement，Dead zone：0.8m/4m
Maximum sampling resolution：5cm
Support multiple analysis functions on testing results：Segment return loss，Event point return loss，Multi curves comparison, quick
screen shots.
Complete user data interface：USB（Type A）、MINI USB、SD card
Model Specification.
Parameter
Product Description
Model No.  Wave Length(nm) Dynamic Range(dB) Deadzone（M）
T-OT750-S-A28 1310/1550 28/26 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-A32 1310/1550 32/30 0.8/4
T-OT750S-A35 1310/1550 35/33 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-A37 1310/1550 37/35 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-B26 1625 26 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-B32 1625 32 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-C26 1650 26 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-C32 1650 32 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-AB35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-AB42 1310/1550/1625 42/40/38 0.8/4
T-OT750-S-AC35 1310/1550/1650 35/33/32 0.8/4
T-OT750-M26 850/1300 22/26 2/5
T-OT750-SM28 1310/1550/850/1300 28/26/22/26 SM：0.8/4 MM：2/5
T-OT750-SM35 1310/1550/850/1300 35/32/22/26 SM：0.8/4 MM：2/5
Pulse Width
SM
3ns, 5ns, 10ns, 20ns, 50ns, 100ns, 200ns, 500ns, 1&mu;s, 2&mu;s, 5&mu;s, 10&mu;s,
20&mu;s